ReelShippingPart Number
3000PCS Tape&Reel
12000PCS Tape&Reel
Ordering Information
7 inchs
13 inchs
Polarity: Color band denotes cathode end
LT1Z2V0BW THRU LT1Z75BW
Silicon Planar Z  ener Diodes
Features
■
■
■
■
■
■
Mechanical Data
Total power dissipation: Max. 500mW
Wide zener reverse voltage range 2.0V to 75V
Small plastic package suitable for surface mounted design
Tolerance approximately±2%
Case: SOD-123
Terminals: Solderable per MIL-STD-750, Method 2026
■
LT1Z2V0BW THRU LT1Z75BW-TR3
LT1Z2V0BW THRU LT1Z75BW-TR12
Power Dissipation
Operating and Storage Temperature Range
P tot 500 mW
°C-55 ~ +150T , Tj stg